РАСПИСАНИЕ  ПРЕПОДАВАТЕЛЯ  ХУДОЖИТКОВОЙ О.Г  2020-2021 учебный год      2.11-15.11
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	ПРЕДМ.
	КЛ.
	ВРЕМЯ
	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	ПРЕДМ.
	КЛ.
	ВРЕМЯ

	Козлова Алена
Анфиногенов Тимофей
Фаткулин Жан
Киздыкбаев Аскар
Губенко Кирилл


	Спец
Спец.
Спец.
Спец.
Спец.
	7
7
3
7
6
	9.00-9.30
9.40-10.20
10.30-11.10
11.20-11.50
12.00-12.30

	Козлова Алена
Слушание музыки
Ярош Юрий
Музыкальная литература
Музыкальная литература
Анфиногенов Тимофей
Фаткулин Жан
Киздыкбаев/Губенко
Киздыкбаев Айдар
Тарасова Виктория
	Спец.

Спец.


Спец.
Спец.
Анс.
Спец.
Озн.
	7
1-(I)
7
5-(I)
5-(II)
7
3
5-6
5
6
	9.00-9.40
9.50-10-20
10.30-11.00
11.10-11.40
11.50-12.20
12.30-13.00
13.10-13.40
13.50-14.20
14.30-15.00
15.10-15.25

	ВТОРНИК
	
	
	
	ПЯТНИЦА
	
	
	

	Тихонова Надежда
Тихонова Надежда
Ложки
Ярош  Юрий
Киздыкбаев Айдар
Киздыкбаев Айдар
	Спец.
Анс.

Спец.

Озн.
Спец.
	8
8
2(II)-3
7
5
5
	9.00-9.40
9.50-10.20
10.30-11.00
11.10-11.40
11.50-12.05
12.10-12.40
	Слушание музыки
Ложки
Киздыкбаев Аскар
Тихонова Надежда
Губенко Кирилл
Губенко Кирилл
	

Спец.
Спец.
Озн.
Спец.
	2-(I)
2-(I)
7
8
6
6
	9.00-9.30
9.40-10-10
10.20-10.50
11.00-11.30
11.40-11.55
12.00-12.30

	СРЕДА
	
	
	
	СУББОТА
	
	
	

	Музыкальная литература
Слушание музыки Анф./Ярош/Кизд./Козл.
	

Анс.
	7
7
2-(II)
	10.10-10.40
10.50-11.20
11.50-12.20
	
	
	
	



